Minor League Standings

Team
Minor League East
Brewers
Cardinals
Dodgers
White Sox
Reds
Angels
Rays
Twins
Minor League West
Yankees
Astros
Blue Jays
Athletics
Red Sox
Padres
Braves
Giants
Rangers

Wins

O O O N WNWNDN

O O OO FL NN WPM

Losses

wWw A NMNDNPEFEL OO O

NN WRRRRPRERO

Ties

O O O O O O O o

O OO pFr OFr OO o

%

1.000

1.000

1.000
.750
.500
.000
.000
.000

1.000
.750
.667
.625
.500
.250
.000
.000
.000



