Minor League Standings

	Team	Wins	Losses	Ties	%
Minor League East					
	Brewers	2	0	0	1.000
	Cardinals	3	0	0	1.000
	Dodgers	2	0	0	1.000
	White Sox	3	1	0	.750
	Reds	2	2	0	.500
	Angels	0	2	0	.000
	Rays	0	4	0	.000
	Twins	0	3	0	.000
Minor League West					
	Yankees	4	0	0	1.000
	Astros	3	1	0	.750
	Blue Jays	2	1	0	.667
	Athletics	2	1	1	.625
	Red Sox	1	1	0	.500
	Padres	0	1	1	.250
	Braves	0	3	0	.000
	Giants	0	2	0	.000
	Rangers	0	2	0	.000